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STANDARD TRIUMPH RENOWN SPARE PARTS LIST

Ref. Part No.
No.
62054
BHO0856
DP0407
WL0208
500991
i 52399
2 48650
3 46032
4 41325
5 35253
6 46034
42537
41326
/ 46033
38 38788
9 500992
10 104410
B 62046
12 47261
59621
Page 43

Description No. Remarks
Off
CLUTCH
Clutch unit 1
Bolt, clutch to flywheel 6
Dowel, clutch to flywheel 2
Spring washer, clutch to flywheel 6

Cover assembly, containing springs, pressure plate, toggle 1

Cover only ... 1 .
Thrust spring, cream 9
Pressure plate 1
Eye bolt 3
Nut, eye bolt 3
Release lever 3
Pin, release lever 3
3
Plate, release lever ... 1
Retainer lever 3
Anti-rattle spring ... 3
Driven plate 1
Bearing, release 1
Spring, bearing retainer 2
Package, facing and rivets 1

It Is always essential to quote the commission number—with prefix or suffix
letters (if any)—imprinted on the plate fixed to scuttle under bonnet.



STANDARD

Ref. Part No.

No.

13 56816
56964
40488

14 56965

15 58941

14 56965
50271
BHO0857
WL0208
102805

. 101081

17 94471

18 56935

18 58392
WF0507

19 200282

20 58731
UHO714
NH2007
WLO0207
NH20II
WLO2I 1
BHO0806
WL0208

21 56168

22 58970
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TRIUMPH

Description

CLUTCH OPERATION

Shaft, clutch operating
Lever, clutch operating
Spring, for shaft

Pin, for lever to shaft
Fork, clutch operating
Pin, for fork to shaft
Bracket, clutch housing

Bolt, bracket to gearbox

RENOWN

SPARE

%

Spring washer, bracket to gearbox and shaft to box

Locating bolt, shaft to gearbox

CLUTCH AND BRAKE PEDAL SHAFT

Clutch pedal assembly

Bush, fitted in pedal boss

Nipple, fitted in pedal boss

Nipple, fitted in pedal boss

Fibre washer, fitted on nipple
Brake pedal assembly

Pedal shaft and bracket assembly
Set screw, pedal adjustment

Nut, pedal adjustment

Spring washer, pedal adjustment
Nut, bracket to frame

Spring washer, bracket to frame
Bolt, bracket to frame

Spring washer, bracket to frame
Pedal pad, rubber, clutch and brake

Pull-off link, spring pedal return

PARTS

NoO.
Off

1

1

1

LIST

Remarks

Comm. No. TDB 1to
TDB 3000 only.
Comm. No. TDB 3001

and future.

Not now required.

It is always essential to quote the commission number— with prefix or suffix
letters (if any)—imprinted on the plate fixed to scuttle under bonnet.



Ref.
NoO.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

STANDARD TRIUMPH

Part No.

43929

24287

55131

PCOO13

57075

57079

57084

WPO0009

PCOO 10

36834

WPOOIO

PCOO 10

101106

51971

27645

101109

Nb JAH-T

31

Page

58999

NJ2109

NL2208

WP0008

PC0008

52

Description

CLUTCH AND BRAKE PEDAL SHAFT (contd.)

Pull-off spring, pedal return
Spring washer, pedal attachment
Washer, pedal attachment

Split pin, pedal attachment
Lever, clutch, intermediate

Link, clutch operating

Joint pin, lever to link

Washer, lever to link

Split pin, lever to link

Joint pin, link to frame
Washer, link to frame

Split pin, link to frame

Clutch rod assembly, top

Tab washer, rod to pedal and lever
Pull-off spring, tab washer to frame
Centre link rod assembly
Clutch rod assembly, bottom
Swivel pin, bottom rod
Lock-nut, swivel pin to rod ..?
Slotted nut, swivel pin to lever
Washer, swivel pin to lever

Split pin, swivel pin to lever

It is always essential to quote the commission number— with prefix or suffix
letters (if any)—imprinted on the plate fixed to scuttle under bonnet.

RENOWN

SPARE

PARTS

No.
Off

LIST

Remarks



Ref.
NoO.

STANDARD TRIUMPH RENOWN SPARE PARTS LIST

Part No.

4060 r

38490

37963

37972

WP0008

PC0009

101137

NJ2107

47792

48008

TR6504

NH2005

WL0205

55222

101139

NN2907

WPQOOO7

58997

BHO0502

NN2905

WPO0005

47791

48074

60424

60423
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N JE—

Description No. Remarks
Off

ACCELERATOR CONTROLS

Accelerator pedal ... 1
Spring, for pedal, pedal to bracket | 1
Bracket, for pedal 1
Pivot pin, for pedal, pedal to bracket ... 1
Washer, for pedal, pedal to bracket 1
Split pin, for pedal, pedal to bracket ... 1
Rod, accelerator pedal 1
Lock-nut, rod to swivel pin 4
Bracket, for accelerator lever 1
Cable clip, on bracket 1
Screw, clip to bracket 1
Nut, clip to bracket ... 1
Spring wasoher, clip to bracket 1
Accelerator lever assembly 1

Swivel pin, accelerator rod pin to lever

Simmonds nyloc nut, accelerator rod pin to lever 1
Washer, accelerator rod pin to lever ... 1
Swivel pin, for cable attachment 1
Bolt, cable to lever ... 1
Simmonds nyloc nut, swivel pin to lever 1
Washer, swivel pin to lever ... 1
Fulcrum pin, lever to bracket 1
Spring, for lever return 1
Cable control, outer 1
Cable control, inner 1

It is always essential to quote the commission number—with prefix or suffix
letters (if any)—imprinted on the plate fixed to scuttle under bonnet.



