

Ref. No.	Part No.	Descr	ription				No. Off	Remarks
		CLI	итсн				-	
	62054	Clutch unit					1	
	BH0856	Bolt, clutch to flywheel					6	
	DP0407	Dowel, clutch to flywheel					2	
	WL0208	Spring washer, clutch to fl	lywheel				6	
	500991	Cover assembly, containing	g springs	s, pressure	e plate, to	oggle	1	
1	52399	Cover only					1	
2	48650	Thrust spring, cream					.9	
3	46032	Pressure plate				٠	1	
4	41325	Eye bolt					3	
5	35253	Nut, eye bolt					3	
6	46034	Release lever			***		3	
	42537	Pin, release lever					3	
	41326	Strut	***				3	
7	46033	Plate, release lever					1	
8	38788	Retainer lever					3	
9	500992	Anti-rattle spring					3	
10	104410	Driven plate					1	
11	62046	Bearing, release					1	
12	47261	Spring, bearing retainer					2	
	59621	Package, facing and rivets					1	
							-	
		A-2						

Ref. No.	Part No.	Description				No. Off	Remarks
		CLUTCH OPERATI	ON				
13	56816	Shaft, clutch operating				1	
	56964	Lever, clutch operating				-1	
	40488	Spring, for shaft				1	
14	56965	Pin, for lever to shaft				1	
15	58941	Fork, clutch operating				1	
14	56965	Pin, for fork to shaft				1	
	50271	Bracket, clutch housing				1	
	BH0857	Bolt, bracket to gearbox				2	
	WL0208	Spring washer, bracket to gearbox a	ind sh	aft to box		3	
	102805	Locating bolt, shaft to gearbox				1	
		CLUTCH AND BRAKE PER	100	SHAFT			
16	101081					i	
17	54471	Durch Canadia andal hass				2	
18	56935	A11 1 C. 11 11				1	Comm. No. TDB I
18	58392		***	***	•••	,	TDB 3000 only. Comm. No. TDB 30
10	WF0507	Fibre washer, fitted on nipple				1	and future.
19	200282	Duelle wedel essentitie		***		,	
20	58731	Pedal shaft and bracket assembly	***	***		,	
20	UH0714	Set screw, pedal adjustment				2	
	NH2007	Nut, pedal adjustment			***	2	
	WL0207	Spring washer, pedal adjustment		***		2	
	NH2011	Nut, bracket to frame				1	
	WL0211	Spring washer, bracket to frame			***		
	BH0806	Bolt, bracket to frame				2	* · · ·
	WL0208	Spring washer, bracket to frame				2	
21	56168	Pedal pad, rubber, clutch and brake				2	
22	58970	Pull-off link, spring pedal return				_	Not now required.
~~	30770	and on mink, spring pedar recurri	•••			'	required.

Ref. No.	Part No.	Description	W.			No. Off	Remarks
		CLUTCH AND BRAKE PEDAL	SH	AFT (conto	1.)		
23	43929	Pull-off spring, pedal return				2	
	24287	Spring washer, pedal attachment				1	
	55131	Washer, pedal attachment				1	
	PC0013	Split pin, pedal attachment				1	
24	57075	Lever, clutch, intermediate			,	1	
25	57079	Link, clutch operating				2	
26	57084	Joint pin, lever to link				1	
	WP0009	Washer, lever to link				. 1	
	PC0010	Split pin, lever to link				1	
27	36834	Joint pin, link to frame				1	
	WP0010	Washer, link to frame				1	
	PC0010	Split pin, link to frame				1	
28	101106	Clutch rod assembly, top				1	
	51971	Tab washer, rod to pedal and lever				1	
	27645	Pull-off spring, tab washer to frame				1	
29	101109	Centre link rod assembly				1	
29	LOHHT	Clutch rod assembly, bottom				1	
31	58999	Swivel pin, bottom rod				1	
	NJ2109	Lock-nut, swivel pin to rod		***		4	
	NL2208	Slotted nut, swivel pin to lever				1	
	WP0008	Washer, swivel pin to lever				2	
	PC0008	Split pin, swivel pin to lever				1	

No.		Description		No. Off	Remarks
		ACCELERATOR CONTR	OLS		
	40601	Accelerator pedal		1	
	38490	Spring, for pedal, pedal to bracket		1	
	37963	Bracket, for pedal		1	
	37972	Pivot pin, for pedal, pedal to bracket		1	
	WP0008	Washer, for pedal, pedal to bracket		1	
	PC0009	Split pin, for pedal, pedal to bracket		1	
	101137	Rod, accelerator pedal		1	
	NJ2107	Lock-nut, rod to swivel pin		4	
	47792	Bracket, for accelerator lever		ī	
	48008	Cable clip, on bracket		1	
	TR6504	Screw, clip to bracket		1	
	NH2005	Nut, clip to bracket		1	
	WL0205	Spring washer, clip to bracket		1	
	55222	Accelerator lever assembly		1	
	101139	Swivel pin, accelerator rod pin to lever		1.	
	NN2907	Simmonds nyloc nut, accelerator rod	pin to lever	1	
	WP0007	Washer, accelerator rod pin to lever		1	
	58997	Swivel pin, for cable attachment		1	
	BH0502	Bolt, cable to lever		1	
	NN2905	Simmonds nyloc nut, swivel pin to lev	er	1	
	WP0005	Washer, swivel pin to lever		1	
	47791	Fulcrum pin, lever to bracket		1	
	48074	Spring, for lever return		1	
	60424	Cable control, outer		1	
	60423	Cable control, inner		1	